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Fecal coliform: I (colonies/100 ml)

Water quality index: I

WQI g yiol)ly (auS' (a3 Lo (s 6 pNSF 1330 0 55 - S

Calculation of Cverall Water Quality Index

Factor

Dhzsolved oxygen
Fecal coliform
rH
Biochernical oxygen demand

Temperature change
Go to This Site to Get Index value

Total phosphate
Iitrates
Turbidity

Total solids

Weight

0.17
0.16
0.11
0.11

0.10

0.10
0.10
0.08
0.07

Calculate

EBazed on the
the water quality index 15

QJuality Index

factors entered,
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